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47th Mladost Trophy 2023
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Zagreb

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 12:26

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 114 RIZOV
Anton

BUL -
BULGA

RIA

52.6 104.6
10.3 10.5

10.4 10.2

10.9 10.1

10.3 10.6

10.7 10.6

125.1 145.8 166.5 187.7 208.5 229.5
10.8 10.8 10.3 10.5 10.8 10.9 10.7

  9.7   9.9 10.4 10.7 10.0 10.1   9.4

249.6

2 151 GORŠA
Petar

CRO -
DALMA
CIJAC

EMENT

51.1 102.6
10.6 10.0

  9.4 10.3

10.4 10.3

10.2 10.4

10.5 10.5

124.0 145.0 166.0 187.0 207.4 228.4
10.5 10.6 10.6 10.3 10.7 10.7 10.4

10.9 10.4 10.4 10.7   9.7 10.3 10.5

249.3

3 127 MIKULJAN
Andrija

CRO -
KONČ

AR-
ZAGRE
B 1786

52.2 104.0
10.6 10.4

10.4 10.3

10.5 10.5

10.6 10.4

10.1 10.2

124.3 144.4 165.8 186.8 207.2
10.4 10.0 10.7 10.5 10.4 10.2

  9.9 10.1 10.7 10.5 10.0 10.8

228.2

4 145 HAMMERL
Soma Richard

HUN -
UTE

52.4 104.1
10.2   9.4

10.3 10.6

10.8 10.9

10.7 10.5

10.4 10.3

125.2 145.8 166.2 186.6
10.5 10.7   9.9 10.1 10.1

10.6   9.9 10.5 10.3 10.5

207.2  SO

5 104 MARIČIĆ
Miran

CRO -
BJELO

VAR
1874

51.7 103.4
10.7 10.6

10.0 10.0

10.7 10.2

10.0 10.4

10.3 10.5

123.8 145.1 166.0
10.6 10.8 10.7 10.3

  9.8 10.5 10.2 10.0

186.3

6 123 STEFANOVIĆ
Milutin

SRB -
ČIKA
MATA

50.9 103.3
10.1 10.3

10.1 10.3

  9.9 10.8

10.6 10.6

10.2 10.4

124.2 145.0
10.1 10.2   9.1

10.8 10.6 10.4

164.5

7 167 RAKONJAC
Aleksa

SRB -
PANČE

VO
1813

51.4 102.5
  9.8 10.2

10.4 10.3

10.6 10.7

10.3   9.8

10.3 10.1

122.3
  9.7 10.7

10.1 10.3

143.3

8 141 LUKIĆ
Luka

SLO -
TRZIN

50.0 100.6
10.0 10.2

  9.5   9.5

10.4 10.1

  9.6 10.7

10.5 10.1

10.3

10.5

121.4

Legend BA74302C

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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47th Mladost Trophy 2023
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification

Zagreb

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 09:00

REVISED 88

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

628.5CRO - BJELOVAR 1874MARIČIĆ Miran10451 103.7 105.1 104.1 104.9 105.6 105.1 Q

628.4SRB - PANČEVO 1813RAKONJAC Aleksa167302 103.9 105.4 105.4 103.7 105.4 104.6 Q

627.4CRO - KONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

MIKULJAN Andrija127283 104.8 105.7 104.7 105.3 103.0 103.9 Q

627.3CRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

GORŠA Petar151144 103.7 106.0 104.4 104.1 104.8 104.3 Q

626.6SLO - TRZINLUKIĆ Luka14145 101.5 105.4 105.4 105.2 103.2 105.9 Q

626.1HUN - UTEHAMMERL Soma Richard14586 104.6 104.6 104.9 103.6 104.4 104.0 Q

625.2BUL - BULGARIARIZOV Anton114157 102.5 103.7 104.7 105.2 105.4 103.7 Q

625.0SRB - ČIKA MATASTEFANOVIĆ Milutin123248 102.7 105.4 104.5 103.4 104.2 104.8 Q

624.4CRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

SIKAVICA Josip165289 101.2 103.8 104.4 104.9 105.3 104.8

624.3CRO - BOLMANTOMAŠEVIĆ Darko1642710 102.9 105.0 103.3 106.0 103.3 103.8

623.9HUN - CSEPEL TORNA
CLUB

TÖRÖK Ferenc1501311 102.6 105.0 104.1 104.1 104.1 104.0

623.3CRO - TRNJEPETANJEK Borna1202112 103.1 104.4 103.9 104.8 103.3 103.8

623.2SLO - OLIMPIJALUŽAR  Blaž1262713 104.4 103.6 100.6 104.0 104.2 106.4

621.4SLO - TRIGLAVPRESTEREL Anže1561914 102.5 102.9 103.7 102.4 104.1 105.8

621.4HUN - ZTE-SKKSOMOGYI Peter1481115 101.1 104.4 104.5 103.4 103.8 104.2

621.1SRB - NOVI SAD 1790STOJADINOVIĆ Dušan1363716 101.5 103.8 104.2 103.4 105.5 102.7

620.9SLO - TRIGLAVBABAČA Ernest Eman1612417 104.0 102.7 103.8 103.5 102.0 104.9

620.4SLO - KAMNIKKUHAR Nejc1151618 104.4 102.0 103.7 103.8 103.6 102.9

620.1SRB - SERBIAERDEI Petar1373819 104.0 103.2 103.7 103.8 101.2 104.2

619.9CRO - TRNJEVRCIĆ Tvrtko1252920 100.6 105.1 103.8 102.8 103.8 103.8

619.9HUN - MATE-GEACLÉVAI Csongor1343521 103.7 103.7 101.1 104.9 105.0 101.5

618.3CRO - VELIKO
TRGOVIŠĆE

OBOROVEČKI Martin1333422 101.9 104.7 104.7 103.0 102.9 101.1

616.6HUN - BHSEMÁRTA Ákos1632623 104.1 103.4 104.1 103.5 101.3 100.2

616.2SLO - ČRENŠOVCIJARNI Domen101224 101.8 101.3 104.8 101.4 103.1 103.8

616.2SLO - I. POHORSKI
BATALJON RUŠE

JAKOPIČEK Patrik142525 104.0 102.7 104.3 102.5 101.6 101.1

616.1HUN - MATE-GEACDENES Andras1131426 101.0 104.5 101.7 102.6 104.8 101.5

615.5CRO - ZELENBORJAMBREUŠ Luka1383927 101.0 103.7 102.8 102.8 103.4 101.8

614.5SLO - MURSKA SOBOTASOČIČ Jure1471028 101.0 103.4 103.5 100.2 103.2 103.2

614.4SLO - TRZINADLEŠIČ Jernej1572029 99.1 103.5 102.9 103.1 102.9 102.9

614.4CRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

TADIĆ Toma143630 102.6 102.8 103.4 103.3 100.2 102.1

614.0HUN - BHSEHÁRI Peter1531631 103.0 101.9 102.7 101.5 102.0 102.9
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

613.3CRO - KONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

LJUBANOVIĆ Martin108932 102.6 101.3 100.1 103.1 103.8 102.4

612.9SLO - TRZINKLOPČIČ Nejc146933 101.6 103.7 100.8 101.5 103.4 101.9

612.9SLO - TRZINKERLATEC Aljaž1551834 101.4 102.1 102.1 104.1 102.5 100.7

612.2CRO - TRNJEMALETIĆ Filip1181935 99.6 102.8 102.6 100.0 102.8 104.4

610.5SLO - ČRENŠOVCISODJA Jure1091036 100.3 99.1 103.2 101.5 101.7 104.7

609.6CRO - ČAKOVECNEMEC Nenad1121337 102.6 100.3 101.4 103.1 100.8 101.4

609.3HUN - BHSETAKÁCS Dezső1592238 99.9 101.1 101.8 100.9 102.3 103.3

608.3SLO - TRIGLAVBABAČA Edbin140339 100.2 101.7 102.2 102.9 101.1 100.2

607.8SLO - KISOVECJUDEŽ Gašper1101140 103.1 100.2 101.5 103.2 98.7 101.1

607.7SLO - OLIMPIJAŽARIĆ  Maksimilijan1171841 98.6 102.0 102.3 102.7 101.5 100.6

607.1SLO - ŠTEFAN KOVAČ
TURNIŠČE

MAUČEC Uroš1323342 100.7 102.1 101.5 102.8 99.9 100.1

605.6SLO - GROSUPLJESLAK Timotej106743 101.6 102.1 100.9 101.8 100.9 98.3

605.4SLO - I. POHORSKI
BATALJON RUŠE

KLEMENČIČ Florjan139244 101.7 99.4 98.9 100.5 102.4 102.5

605.4CRO - BOLMANTOMAŠEVIĆ Denis1622545 100.4 103.5 101.1 102.5 99.2 98.7

604.5CRO - ČAKOVECNOVAK Lovro102346 100.4 100.8 101.9 100.3 101.1 100.0

604.4SLO - I. POHORSKI
BATALJON RUŠE

POTRČ Gal1602347 94.5 102.1 102.4 103.7 101.4 100.3

603.6SLO - OLIMPIJARAŠULA  Marko1111248 99.8 99.9 101.0 99.8 103.9 99.2

603.0SLO - RADGONAGRÜN Günther103449 99.0 99.2 100.6 103.0 98.1 103.1

601.3SLO - ŠTEFAN KOVAČ
TURNIŠČE

SERŠEN Primož1282950 98.8 101.1 99.6 100.1 100.2 101.5

601.3CRO - BJELOVAR 1874ĐURANEC Tin1161751 99.7 101.2 99.2 99.6 100.5 101.1

599.9CRO - KARLOVACJARNJAK Enzo1242552 96.5 101.4 102.2 101.2 97.5 101.1

599.4SLO - ŠTEFAN KOVAČ
TURNIŠČE

KOREN Tim1222353 98.3 102.0 98.2 102.4 101.6 96.9

598.9SLO - MURSKA SOBOTAPODLESEK Mihael1521554 97.6 99.8 99.4 101.6 99.2 101.3

598.5CRO - BJELOVAR 1874ČAVLOVIĆ Matej1683155 99.9 100.2 99.0 100.5 101.3 97.6

595.7SLO - MURSKA SOBOTAIVANČIČ Luka1491256 101.0 99.2 101.3 97.5 97.7 99.0

591.8CRO - KARLOVACKRALJIK Franko1212257 99.8 99.4 97.0 100.7 95.2 99.7

589.7SLO - TRIGLAVREGEIS Lun1541758 100.9 96.9 96.5 99.8 98.1 97.5

589.5CRO - VELIKO
TRGOVIŠĆE

BIJONDA Tin1313259 100.1 100.3 97.2 98.4 94.5 99.0

588.8CRO - MLADOSTŠIMURINA Martin1353660 98.8 99.5 100.1 100.9 93.0 96.5

587.6SLO - ŠTEFAN KOVAČ
TURNIŠČE

ČIZMAZIJA Maks1303161 93.3 99.2 95.1 99.8 98.8 101.4

584.3SLO - ČRENŠOVCIMAUČEC Avguštin105662 96.6 96.5 96.1 99.3 98.2 97.6

577.1SLO - ČRENŠOVCIHALAS Miha107863 95.6 92.9 92.9 99.2 97.6 98.9

560.3SLO - KISOVECBOŽIČ Jaka1293064 102.3 91.1 95.6 92.5 85.5 93.3

SLO - TRIGLAVKORBAR Anton158

HUN - BHSERÁCZ Áron144
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 66; Total number of athletes: 66

Legend 729233C9

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Q Qualification Rem Remarks
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47th Mladost Trophy 2023
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
Qualification

Zagreb

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 09:00

REVISED 888

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

628.4SRB - PANČEVO 1813RAKONJAC Aleksa167301 103.9 105.4 105.4 103.7 105.4 104.6 Q

626.6SLO - TRZINLUKIĆ Luka14142 101.5 105.4 105.4 105.2 103.2 105.9 Q

624.3CRO - BOLMANTOMAŠEVIĆ Darko164273 102.9 105.0 103.3 106.0 103.3 103.8

623.9HUN - CSEPEL TORNA
CLUB

TÖRÖK Ferenc150134 102.6 105.0 104.1 104.1 104.1 104.0

621.1SRB - NOVI SAD 1790STOJADINOVIĆ Dušan136375 101.5 103.8 104.2 103.4 105.5 102.7

620.9SLO - TRIGLAVBABAČA Ernest Eman161246 104.0 102.7 103.8 103.5 102.0 104.9

620.4SLO - KAMNIKKUHAR Nejc115167 104.4 102.0 103.7 103.8 103.6 102.9

620.1SRB - SERBIAERDEI Petar137388 104.0 103.2 103.7 103.8 101.2 104.2

619.9CRO - TRNJEVRCIĆ Tvrtko125299 100.6 105.1 103.8 102.8 103.8 103.8

619.9HUN - MATE-GEACLÉVAI Csongor1343510 103.7 103.7 101.1 104.9 105.0 101.5

616.6HUN - BHSEMÁRTA Ákos1632611 104.1 103.4 104.1 103.5 101.3 100.2

616.1HUN - MATE-GEACDENES Andras1131412 101.0 104.5 101.7 102.6 104.8 101.5

615.5CRO - ZELENBORJAMBREUŠ Luka1383913 101.0 103.7 102.8 102.8 103.4 101.8

614.5SLO - MURSKA SOBOTASOČIČ Jure1471014 101.0 103.4 103.5 100.2 103.2 103.2

614.4CRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

TADIĆ Toma143615 102.6 102.8 103.4 103.3 100.2 102.1

613.3CRO - KONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

LJUBANOVIĆ Martin108916 102.6 101.3 100.1 103.1 103.8 102.4

612.9SLO - TRZINKERLATEC Aljaž1551817 101.4 102.1 102.1 104.1 102.5 100.7

612.2CRO - TRNJEMALETIĆ Filip1181918 99.6 102.8 102.6 100.0 102.8 104.4

609.3HUN - BHSETAKÁCS Dezső1592219 99.9 101.1 101.8 100.9 102.3 103.3

608.3SLO - TRIGLAVBABAČA Edbin140320 100.2 101.7 102.2 102.9 101.1 100.2

607.8SLO - KISOVECJUDEŽ Gašper1101121 103.1 100.2 101.5 103.2 98.7 101.1

607.7SLO - OLIMPIJAŽARIĆ  Maksimilijan1171822 98.6 102.0 102.3 102.7 101.5 100.6

605.6SLO - GROSUPLJESLAK Timotej106723 101.6 102.1 100.9 101.8 100.9 98.3

605.4SLO - I. POHORSKI
BATALJON RUŠE

KLEMENČIČ Florjan139224 101.7 99.4 98.9 100.5 102.4 102.5

604.4SLO - I. POHORSKI
BATALJON RUŠE

POTRČ Gal1602325 94.5 102.1 102.4 103.7 101.4 100.3

603.6SLO - OLIMPIJARAŠULA  Marko1111226 99.8 99.9 101.0 99.8 103.9 99.2

601.3CRO - BJELOVAR 1874ĐURANEC Tin1161727 99.7 101.2 99.2 99.6 100.5 101.1

599.9CRO - KARLOVACJARNJAK Enzo1242528 96.5 101.4 102.2 101.2 97.5 101.1

599.4SLO - ŠTEFAN KOVAČ
TURNIŠČE

KOREN Tim1222329 98.3 102.0 98.2 102.4 101.6 96.9

598.5CRO - BJELOVAR 1874ČAVLOVIĆ Matej1683130 99.9 100.2 99.0 100.5 101.3 97.6

595.7SLO - MURSKA SOBOTAIVANČIČ Luka1491231 101.0 99.2 101.3 97.5 97.7 99.0
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

591.8CRO - KARLOVACKRALJIK Franko1212232 99.8 99.4 97.0 100.7 95.2 99.7

589.7SLO - TRIGLAVREGEIS Lun1541733 100.9 96.9 96.5 99.8 98.1 97.5

589.5CRO - VELIKO
TRGOVIŠĆE

BIJONDA Tin1313234 100.1 100.3 97.2 98.4 94.5 99.0

588.8CRO - MLADOSTŠIMURINA Martin1353635 98.8 99.5 100.1 100.9 93.0 96.5

587.6SLO - ŠTEFAN KOVAČ
TURNIŠČE

ČIZMAZIJA Maks1303136 93.3 99.2 95.1 99.8 98.8 101.4

577.1SLO - ČRENŠOVCIHALAS Miha107837 95.6 92.9 92.9 99.2 97.6 98.9

560.3SLO - KISOVECBOŽIČ Jaka1293038 102.3 91.1 95.6 92.5 85.5 93.3

SLO - TRIGLAVKORBAR Anton158

HUN - BHSERÁCZ Áron144

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 40; Total number of athletes: 40

Legend B027C76C

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Q Qualification Rem Remarks
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47th Mladost Trophy 2023
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Zagreb

SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 14:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 361 VENTA
Kevin

CRO -
STRAH
ONINE

C

50.4 98.9
  9.4 10.6

10.2 10.1

10.5 10.0

10.3   9.5

10.0   8.3

119.5 139.6 159.5 178.8 199.3 220.5
10.5 10.0 10.5 10.1 10.1 10.6 10.0

10.1 10.1   9.4   9.2 10.4 10.6 10.3

240.8

2 363 MIKEC
Damir

SRB -
SERBI

A

50.9 100.5
  9.8   9.9

  9.8 10.4

10.0   9.6

10.8   9.5

10.5 10.2

118.9 138.3 158.6 180.2 200.8 219.9
  9.4 10.4 10.4 10.8 10.2 10.2   9.3

  9.0   9.0   9.9 10.8 10.4   8.9 10.3

239.5

3 347 TÁTRAI-FEJES
Miklós

HUN -
BHSE

49.9 100.8
  9.4 10.2

10.3   9.7

10.1 10.5

  9.3   9.8

10.8 10.7

120.3 139.9 158.6 179.1 198.8
  9.2   9.7   9.4 10.0 10.2   8.8

10.3   9.9   9.3 10.5   9.5 10.3

217.9

4 325 PETROV
Dusko

SRB -
KIKIND

A

50.3 100.6
  9.7   9.3

  9.4 10.0

10.1 10.7

10.4 10.5

10.7   9.8

119.3 138.3 156.4 177.3
  9.8   9.2   9.7 10.0   9.6

  8.9   9.8   8.4 10.9   9.7

196.6

5 349 KACAVENDA
Uros

CRO -
OSIJE
K 1784

48.3 97.8
10.3 10.9

  9.6   9.6

10.7   8.5

  8.7   9.9

  9.0 10.6

117.5 137.4 156.5
  9.4 10.7   9.5 10.2

10.3   9.2   9.6   9.1

175.8

6 356 CEPER
Joze

SLO -
DUSAN
POZEN

EL

48.0 97.2
  8.7 10.6

10.5   9.9

10.1 10.0

  8.8   8.8

  9.9   9.9

117.2 135.0
10.0   8.6   8.7

10.0   9.2   9.1

152.8

7 374 COLAKOVIC
Matko

CRO -
VINKO

VCI

49.2 95.2
10.3   9.6

  9.4   9.0

  9.4   8.3

10.0   9.3

10.1   9.8

113.8
  9.1   9.3

  9.5   9.9

133.0

8 346 STOJAK
Saso

SLO -
PTUJ

47.6 96.8
10.9 10.6

  9.0 10.3

10.1   9.6

  8.5   9.5

  9.1   9.2

  9.0

  7.9

113.7

Legend 83158122

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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47th Mladost Trophy 2023
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
Qualification

Zagreb

SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 09:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

578-19xSRB - SERBIAMIKEC Damir363241 96 96 96 95 98 97

577-18xSRB - KIKINDAPETROV Dusko325252 94 99 95 96 96 97

575-20xHUN - BHSETÁTRAI-FEJES Miklós34783 97 97 96 96 94 95

572-15xCRO - VINKOVCICOLAKOVIC Matko374344 95 98 95 94 93 97

571-18xCRO - OSIJEK 1784KACAVENDA Uros349105 95 95 96 94 94 97

571-16xSLO - PTUJSTOJAK Saso34676 94 94 93 98 96 96

570-11xCRO - STRAHONINECVENTA Kevin361227 95 94 97 93 98 93

569-12xSLO - DUSAN POZENELCEPER Joze356178 97 95 91 96 94 96

566-13xSLO - LOTRIC ZELEZNIKITOMASEVIC Klemen301409 97 95 91 93 94 96

564-  9xCRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

POSAVEC Zeljko3592010 95 95 93 92 96 93

563-12xBIH - SARAJEVOFILIPOVAC Boris348911 96 95 94 91 96 91

562-10xCRO - POLICAJACCINDRIC Matija3242412 93 95 92 94 95 93

561-15xSLO - PROARMISFRAS Bojan302213 93 97 95 94 90 92

561-13xCRO - BJELOVAR 1874KOZIC Igor3343414 94 92 98 93 92 92

561-  9xCRO - POLICAJACCINDRIC Vlado3272715 93 96 89 92 96 95

560-11xCRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

PETRICEVIC Ivan344516 91 92 95 94 94 94

559-  7xCRO - MAGNUMSVIBEN Robert3101017 92 91 94 94 94 94

558-15xCRO - POLICAJACMATANIC Slavko3222218 91 91 95 90 95 96

557-10xCRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB
1786

DRMIC Vatroslav3141419 94 93 94 93 92 91

557-  9xBUL - BULGARIASTAMENOV Kaloyan342320 91 93 96 92 93 92

556-12xSLO - GROSUPLJEIVANC Rok3363621 95 95 95 90 89 92

556-12xCRO - ALZASTAKAC Ivica3111122 97 88 92 94 94 91

556-11xSLO - TRZINVINKO Kristjan3672823 93 95 94 92 96 86

556-10xSRB - KIKINDABOZIC Vladimir3323224 91 96 93 92 94 90

556-  8xMDA - MOLDOVA  CSANCRIVOBLOTCHII Evghenii3581925 89 90 94 93 96 94

555-12xCRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB
1786

GRAMNJAK Boris305526 87 94 93 95 95 91

554-11xCRO - SPIROKOVACEVIC Josip3191927 93 93 92 91 92 93

554-10xCRO - ALZASKRALJ Sasa307728 95 90 95 92 93 89

553-10xSLO - BREZICEKUHAR Gregor3151529 94 93 92 93 89 92

553-  9xMDA - MOLDOVA  CSANALFERIN Andrei3511230 93 90 92 90 94 94

553-  8xSLO - GROSUPLJESLAK Amadej309931 93 93 91 89 92 95

553-  7xCRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

BALIC Mirko3662732 95 94 90 91 95 88

552-  7xCRO - SPIROVISKOVIC Ante Danko304433 91 92 92 94 94 89
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551-  9xSLO - PROARMISBEGANOVIC Jasmin3373734 89 93 91 91 96 91

549-10xSLO - BREZICEKRAJNCIC Matej3171735 90 88 93 91 93 94

549-10xSLO - VREMSCICA
VREMSKI BRITOF

LENZI Renee343436 92 95 89 90 89 94

548-10xSLO - GROSUPLJEIVANC Franci3161637 89 89 93 94 90 93

548-  8xCRO - MAGNUMSLOTA Marko308838 89 89 93 93 95 89

548-  7xCRO - SPIROSPIRELJA Luka3282839 87 91 92 92 95 91

548-  6xSRB - KIKINDAPOPAZIVANOV Stefan3292940 91 91 91 94 92 89

548-  4xSLO - GORJANCI NOVO
MESTO

HUDOKLIN Srecko3713241 93 91 91 93 93 87

547-  8xCRO - OSIJEK 1784CELIC Leon Luka3602142 87 92 94 91 91 92

547-  7xSLO - CELJSKA CETA
MALA BREZA

BENKIC Ivan3723343 92 93 89 93 87 93

547-  5xSLO - PROARMISVIGNJEVIC Nenad3353544 90 88 94 90 92 93

546-  9xCRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB
1786

STABA Rino3262645 88 88 96 91 92 91

545-10xCRO - PODRAVKAKOLAR Ivan3202046 91 90 92 91 89 92

545-  9xSLO - GORJANCI NOVO
MESTO

DOLSINA Mitja3531447 96 91 87 92 91 88

545-  7xSLO - JOZE KOVACIC
SENTVID

HRIBAR Jan3551648 89 92 91 92 92 89

544-  3xCRO - ALZASHAMER Stjepan303349 93 95 88 88 88 92

542-11xSLO - GORENJA VASBOZIC  Gasper341250 88 88 93 89 93 91

541-  7xSLO - GORJANCI NOVO
MESTO

BELE Mirko3404051 88 88 90 95 90 90

538-  6xSLO - LOTRIC ZELEZNIKIZUPANC Aleksander3622352 86 86 92 94 93 87

537-12xSLO - BREZICEGMAJNIC Anze3121253 85 88 91 90 88 95

537-  3xPOL - PAKA-S WIENMICAL Krzysztof3501154 93 85 89 89 89 92

536-  8xSLO - PROARMISKRÖPFL Drago3232355 84 87 89 95 91 90

536-  8xSLO - PROARMISFRAS Miha3333356 94 89 96 86 87 84

535-  7xCRO - MAGNUMSLOTA Franko3131357 91 90 90 88 89 87

534-  9xSLO - GROSUPLJELESAR Anton3393958 91 96 88 83 90 86

534-  9xCRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB
1786

HORVATIC Darko3303059 93 87 90 90 89 85

534-  6xSLO - CRENSOVCICIGLAR Tomaz3682960 88 83 91 91 93 88

534-  3xCRO - MEDVESCAKORESKI Josip3383861 81 95 90 89 92 87

533-  8xSLO - CELJSKA CETA
MALA BREZA

OCVIRK Marjan3313162 94 90 91 83 87 88

532-  7xCRO - VARAZDINGASPARIC Gregor3733863 92 93 84 88 88 87

530-  7xSLO - GORENJA VASHUJIC  Meldin345664 88 87 90 92 83 90

530-  4xCRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB
1786

KUZINA Gabriel3181865 91 86 86 86 88 93

522-  5xSLO - CRENSOVCIJERIC Bostjan3521366 82 85 90 86 87 92

519-  4xSLO - GORJANCI NOVO
MESTO

BARBO Denis3693067 88 88 86 83 84 90

517-  1xCRO - STRAHONINECCOFEK Vito3571868 87 92 90 86 83 79

513-  4xPOL - PAKA-S WIENDYRCZ Emil3642569 89 83 88 80 87 86

509-  5xSLO - GORENJA VASCANKAR  David3541570 83 82 91 88 86 79
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505-  7xCRO - MEDVESCAKLOZIC Mihael3212171 84 85 84 88 85 79

501-  4xSLO - LOTRIC ZELEZNIKIVALCL Zare306672 84 81 84 86 85 81

501-  1xCRO - TENJADZAL Dario3703173 82 87 86 81 81 84

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 73; Total number of athletes: 73

Legend 38C07240

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks
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47th Mladost Trophy 2023
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL MEN JUIOR
Qualification

Zagreb

SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 09:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

572-15xCRO - VINKOVCICOLAKOVIC Matko374341 95 98 95 94 93 97

553-  7xCRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

BALIC Mirko366272 95 94 90 91 95 88

552-  7xCRO - SPIROVISKOVIC Ante Danko30443 91 92 92 94 94 89

549-10xSLO - VREMSCICA
VREMSKI BRITOF

LENZI Renee34344 92 95 89 90 89 94

548-  7xCRO - SPIROSPIRELJA Luka328285 87 91 92 92 95 91

546-  9xCRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB
1786

STABA Rino326266 88 88 96 91 92 91

545-  9xSLO - GORJANCI NOVO
MESTO

DOLSINA Mitja353147 96 91 87 92 91 88

536-  8xSLO - PROARMISFRAS Miha333338 94 89 96 86 87 84

535-  7xCRO - MAGNUMSLOTA Franko313139 91 90 90 88 89 87

534-  3xCRO - MEDVESCAKORESKI Josip3383810 81 95 90 89 92 87

532-  7xCRO - VARAZDINGASPARIC Gregor3733811 92 93 84 88 88 87

530-  4xCRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB
1786

KUZINA Gabriel3181812 91 86 86 86 88 93

505-  7xCRO - MEDVESCAKLOZIC Mihael3212113 84 85 84 88 85 79

501-  4xSLO - LOTRIC ZELEZNIKIVALCL Zare306614 84 81 84 86 85 81

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14

Legend 329BA1D0

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks
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47th Mladost Trophy 2023
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Zagreb

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 18:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 213 HRAŠOVEC
Urška

SLO - I.
POHO
RSKI

BATAL
JON

RUŠE

53.0 106.3
10.5 10.7

10.7 10.8

10.7 10.6

10.9 10.7

10.2 10.5

127.7 149.0 169.8 189.7 210.6 230.6
10.6 10.8 10.7   9.2 10.4 10.1 10.7

10.8 10.5 10.1 10.7 10.5   9.9 10.6

251.9

2 248 TOMA
Réka

HUN -
UTE

51.9 104.7
10.4 10.5

10.6 10.3

  9.8 10.6

10.5 10.6

10.6 10.8

125.9 146.8 168.0 189.2 209.8 230.1
10.5 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.1 10.1 10.4

10.7 10.6 10.7 10.6 10.5 10.2 10.3

250.8

3 283 RIZOVA
Tanya

BUL -
BULGA

RIA

52.0 104.7
10.1 10.7

10.4 10.5

10.5 10.6

10.3 10.5

10.7 10.4

126.2 147.0 167.6 187.6 208.9
10.9 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.8

10.6 10.3 10.2   9.7 10.8 10.4

230.1  SO

4 252 BAJOS
Gitta

HUN -
EVSE

51.2 102.7
10.2 10.1

  9.9 10.4

10.7 10.1

10.1 10.3

10.3 10.6

124.1 144.9 166.4 187.5
10.7 10.2 10.8 10.7   9.6

10.7 10.6 10.7 10.4 10.2

207.3

5 217 ARSOVIĆ
Andrea

SRB -
PARTI
ZAN

50.8 103.5
10.5 10.6

10.0 10.5

  9.8 10.4

10.1 10.4

10.4 10.8

123.6 144.6 166.0
10.6 10.3 10.7 10.0

  9.5 10.7 10.7 10.8

186.8

6 225 GUSTIN ŠIPEK
Valentina

CRO -
KUSTO

ŠIJA

52.3 103.9
10.1 10.2

10.6 10.0

10.7 10.5

10.6 10.5

10.3 10.4

123.6 143.9
  9.9 10.1 10.5

  9.8 10.2 10.6

165.0

7 240 KUHARIČ
Urška

SLO -
KOVIN

AR
ORMO

Ž

50.2 101.7
  9.8 10.3

10.4   9.9

  9.9 10.5

10.3 10.6

  9.8 10.2

123.3
10.8 10.1

10.8 10.5

143.9  SO

8 226 HAVRAN
Aleksandra

SRB -
SERBI

A

51.0 101.7
10.1 10.1

10.0 10.6

10.6 10.1

10.3   9.9

10.0 10.0

10.4

10.7

122.8

Legend 98868BFC

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie

Version of 2 DEC 2023, 18:53 F000000IA0212231830.1.AR60W_2021.0.001.pdf 4C3F 6 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



47th Mladost Trophy 2023
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification

Zagreb

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 11:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

630.7HUN - EVSEBAJOS Gitta25241 105.9 105.3 104.7 103.8 105.7 105.3 Q

628.5CRO - KUSTOŠIJAGUSTIN ŠIPEK Valentina225162 103.2 104.6 106.1 105.7 105.2 103.7 Q

628.3SRB - PARTIZANARSOVIĆ Andrea21783 103.2 105.3 104.1 104.4 106.0 105.3 Q

627.5HUN - UTETOMA Réka248394 105.3 105.8 103.2 105.7 102.0 105.5 Q

627.4SRB - SERBIAHAVRAN Aleksandra226175 105.4 104.9 105.4 103.6 104.2 103.9 Q

627.3SLO - KOVINAR ORMOŽKUHARIČ Urška240316 104.5 104.1 104.8 103.7 105.3 104.9 Q

626.9BUL - BULGARIARIZOVA Tanya283357 103.2 104.3 104.3 105.9 103.9 105.3 Q

626.8SLO - I. POHORSKI
BATALJON RUŠE

HRAŠOVEC Urška21348 103.9 104.8 104.0 105.1 103.2 105.8 Q

626.5HUN - EVSEVINZTE Regina265179 105.1 104.4 103.9 106.0 103.2 103.9

626.3SLO - GROSUPLJEJEROVŠEK Klavdija212310 104.4 105.0 104.6 104.9 103.9 103.5

626.1HUN - UTETOMA Dorina211211 103.1 103.7 105.1 105.3 105.5 103.4

625.8CRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

ZELJKOVIĆ Marta2682012 103.9 105.5 105.0 103.9 104.2 103.3

625.1SLO - OLIMPIJABENČINA  Sonja2742613 104.0 105.3 103.7 104.2 103.7 104.2

624.6HUN - MATE-GEACFERIK Csilla2312214 103.8 103.3 104.2 104.8 105.3 103.2

624.5HUN - UTEDÉNES Eszter2382915 103.3 103.9 103.0 104.8 105.0 104.5

624.2SLO - OLIMPIJADVORŠAK  Živa2772916 102.7 105.0 103.8 104.8 102.9 105.0

623.1HUN - BHSENAGYBÁNYAI-NAGY Anna2083817 104.6 103.9 103.2 102.5 105.4 103.5

622.8SRB - AKADEMIJA
MAKSIMOVIĆ

ANDJUŠIĆ MAKSIMOVIĆ
Ivana

218918 104.5 102.7 104.6 102.1 104.7 104.2

622.4SLO - TRZINMEDVED Teja215619 103.7 105.1 104.4 103.8 104.4 101.0

622.1HUN - UTETARR Vivien2362720 103.7 103.8 103.5 102.8 103.5 104.8

622.1CRO - ZELENBORTURK Anamarija2043421 104.0 103.3 102.4 103.4 105.6 103.4

621.4CRO - KONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

HERCEG Estera2783022 103.5 104.2 103.9 102.6 104.6 102.6

621.0HUN - EVSESZIJJ Katinka2372823 102.8 102.9 102.9 104.8 103.4 104.2

621.0SLO - KOVINAR ORMOŽPETEK Eva256824 102.0 103.0 105.0 102.3 104.7 104.0

620.5HUN - UTETÓTH Anna2302125 103.1 104.6 103.7 101.7 103.1 104.3

620.3CRO - BJELOVAR 1874BANJAC Tatjana2011026 101.3 104.6 102.4 104.0 104.1 103.9

620.1CRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

URBAS Amadea2823427 102.7 104.4 102.9 105.6 103.6 100.9

620.0SRB - MLADOST INĐIJADŽONIĆ Lana2661828 102.0 103.1 103.0 102.0 104.3 105.6

620.0SRB - PARTIZANLJUBOJA Jovana251329 101.6 102.6 103.9 104.2 102.6 105.1

619.5SLO - TRZINLUKIĆ Suzana2732530 100.8 103.3 102.1 104.9 104.1 104.3

619.4SLO - GROSUPLJEKUŽNIK Tjaša2423331 102.8 102.7 103.5 103.7 104.8 101.9

619.2SLO - KOVINAR ORMOŽŽNIDARIČ Nuša2494032 102.1 103.7 103.3 103.0 102.8 104.3

618.9SRB - PARTIZANPOPOVIC Anja2342533 103.4 104.1 103.1 102.1 103.5 102.7
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617.4HUN - MATE-GEACPOPOVICS Palma2641634 103.5 103.8 100.2 102.5 103.6 103.8

616.4BUL - ASK TRAKIAKANEVA Marieta2843635 101.0 103.6 104.0 102.1 103.1 102.6

616.4SLO - RADGONAHAINDL Marlies2104036 102.7 102.3 101.3 103.8 104.3 102.0

615.7SLO - I. POHORSKI
BATALJON RUŠE

MIUC ZELKO Lana2433437 101.4 103.5 102.9 103.1 102.3 102.5

615.4SLO - I. POHORSKI
BATALJON RUŠE

JAKŠE Vita2611338 100.9 102.7 101.1 105.3 101.9 103.5

614.5MDA - MOLDOVA  CSANDROZDOVA Sofia2221339 103.4 102.5 102.2 102.2 100.7 103.5

614.3SLO - GROSUPLJESLAK Sara214540 102.1 102.9 103.6 101.3 102.5 101.9

614.2SLO - KISOVECSKUBIC Nika2443541 102.1 102.3 100.6 103.8 102.5 102.9

613.9SLO - DUŠAN POŽENELKALIN Zoja2352642 104.6 102.8 101.1 99.2 102.8 103.4

613.5SRB - MLADOST INĐIJARALIĆ Anđela2201143 102.7 101.9 102.5 101.6 101.8 103.0

612.9SLO - I. POHORSKI
BATALJON RUŠE

JUNGER Zala2271844 103.3 101.9 100.9 102.2 100.7 103.9

612.9SLO - OLIMPIJAHORVAT Tina2712345 103.3 101.5 103.4 101.6 101.2 101.9

611.3CRO - MLADOSTGALL Barbara2671946 101.4 100.8 101.5 103.1 101.0 103.5

610.6SLO - ČRENŠOVCIRADUHA Tjaša2413247 101.0 101.8 101.4 102.3 101.6 102.5

610.2CRO - BOLMANSTOJANOVIĆ Vanja2231448 100.0 101.1 103.5 101.8 102.6 101.2

609.9CRO - KONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

KOŽAR Marina2752749 101.0 102.1 101.0 99.5 104.2 102.1

609.9SLO - GROSUPLJELAMPIČ Ema257950 102.0 100.9 103.1 100.3 102.1 101.5

609.4HUN - ZTE-SKKBENEDEK Ágnes2703851 102.4 101.7 102.3 99.9 103.3 99.8

609.2CRO - SAVICAJULIJAN Patricia2211252 100.3 101.3 103.3 102.0 101.0 101.3

609.1CRO - VELIKO
TRGOVIŠĆE

BARTOLOVIĆ Karla2053553 100.3 102.3 101.7 101.9 101.2 101.7

608.4SLO - LOTRIČ ŽELEZNIKIMARKELJ Vesna2322354 99.6 99.4 99.4 102.6 103.1 104.3

608.3CRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

ČILAŠ Dora2873955 101.7 101.2 103.0 100.6 100.3 101.5

607.9CRO - BJELOVAR 1874GJURAS Lucija2073756 101.8 103.1 102.4 101.6 101.0 98.0

607.4CRO - BOLMANMARTINOVIĆ Senka216757 101.7 100.0 101.0 102.0 100.9 101.8

607.0CRO - LOKOMOTIVA
RIJEKA

POŠMUGA Nika2631558 100.5 102.5 102.9 99.8 100.7 100.6

606.9CRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

MASLOV Lea2853759 100.3 100.8 104.4 100.3 101.7 99.4

606.4SLO - TRZINGAKOVIĆ Pia255760 96.1 102.3 103.8 101.5 101.4 101.3

605.5CRO - MLADOSTFRANČIŠKOVIĆ Margita2332461 98.2 100.2 101.7 100.7 102.5 102.2

605.5SLO - ČRENŠOVCIZADRAVEC Živa250262 98.9 99.9 101.9 102.6 100.4 101.8

605.4CRO - VELIKO
TRGOVIŠĆE

HRŠAK Petra2023263 101.3 100.3 102.9 101.3 99.7 99.9

604.7CRO - HVIDR-A SISAKILIJEVIĆ Tea2292064 99.9 100.2 98.1 103.3 100.8 102.4

604.5SLO - GORENJA VASKOŠIR Manca2281965 100.6 100.5 100.7 101.0 99.5 102.2

604.3CRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

MATEŠIĆ Rina2581066 102.4 97.8 100.1 101.8 101.4 100.8

603.8CRO - MLADOSTPENEZIĆ Ema2241567 100.4 102.2 101.4 100.6 99.3 99.9

603.6CRO - SAVICASRZIĆ Lucija254668 100.3 102.1 98.7 101.9 100.5 100.1

603.3SLO - GROSUPLJEKUŽNIK Lana2601269 97.8 99.3 103.2 101.9 101.3 99.8

602.3CRO - MLADOSTCINDRIĆ Valentina2793170 101.4 104.0 97.1 99.3 99.3 101.2
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600.2SLO - DUŠAN POŽENELMATEK Pia2692171 100.7 99.6 98.9 99.2 101.8 100.0

597.0CRO - NOSTERIAĆORLUKA Lea2813372 100.5 99.5 98.1 97.2 100.5 101.2

596.8CRO - BOLMANMARTINOVIĆ Bojana2453673 98.7 99.7 99.3 101.2 99.4 98.5

595.9CRO - KARLOVACTURIĆ Laura2621474 98.5 99.4 97.1 100.1 98.1 102.7

594.0CRO - KONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

PANTELIĆ Valentina2033375 101.0 98.5 100.1 99.9 98.1 96.4

593.4CRO - KONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

ŠIMIĆ Leticija2093976 100.0 99.9 100.4 98.6 97.1 97.4

591.3SLO - TRIGLAVFILIMON Madalina2463777 98.0 100.5 96.3 99.3 98.5 98.7

589.8CRO - HVIDR-A SISAKBRANKOVIĆ Tara2393078 99.7 97.3 100.6 96.7 96.0 99.5

586.2CRO - KONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

MAJER Sara253579 95.6 99.2 96.4 99.2 101.5 94.3

576.7SLO - ČRENŠOVCIVOGRINČIČ Mihaela2591180 98.6 94.7 90.8 96.6 98.3 97.7

575.9CRO - SOPOTCVIJIĆ Jelena2063681 95.2 96.0 96.9 94.1 96.8 96.9

566.1SLO - LOTRIČ ŽELEZNIKIBENEDIČIČ Manca2803282 97.0 95.4 89.6 92.8 95.7 95.6

SLO - ČRENŠOVCIGOLOB Enea272

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 83; Total number of athletes: 83

Legend 5AA5E227

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Q Qualification Rem Remarks
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47th Mladost Trophy 2023
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
Qualification

Zagreb

SAT 2 DEC 2023, START TIME 11:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

630.7HUN - EVSEBAJOS Gitta25241 105.9 105.3 104.7 103.8 105.7 105.3 Q

627.5HUN - UTETOMA Réka248392 105.3 105.8 103.2 105.7 102.0 105.5 Q

627.4SRB - SERBIAHAVRAN Aleksandra226173 105.4 104.9 105.4 103.6 104.2 103.9 Q

626.5HUN - EVSEVINZTE Regina265174 105.1 104.4 103.9 106.0 103.2 103.9

624.6HUN - MATE-GEACFERIK Csilla231225 103.8 103.3 104.2 104.8 105.3 103.2

623.1HUN - BHSENAGYBÁNYAI-NAGY Anna208386 104.6 103.9 103.2 102.5 105.4 103.5

622.4SLO - TRZINMEDVED Teja21567 103.7 105.1 104.4 103.8 104.4 101.0

622.1CRO - ZELENBORTURK Anamarija204348 104.0 103.3 102.4 103.4 105.6 103.4

621.4CRO - KONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

HERCEG Estera278309 103.5 104.2 103.9 102.6 104.6 102.6

621.0SLO - KOVINAR ORMOŽPETEK Eva256810 102.0 103.0 105.0 102.3 104.7 104.0

620.5HUN - UTETÓTH Anna2302111 103.1 104.6 103.7 101.7 103.1 104.3

620.1CRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

URBAS Amadea2823412 102.7 104.4 102.9 105.6 103.6 100.9

620.0SRB - MLADOST INĐIJADŽONIĆ Lana2661813 102.0 103.1 103.0 102.0 104.3 105.6

620.0SRB - PARTIZANLJUBOJA Jovana251314 101.6 102.6 103.9 104.2 102.6 105.1

619.4SLO - GROSUPLJEKUŽNIK Tjaša2423315 102.8 102.7 103.5 103.7 104.8 101.9

618.9SRB - PARTIZANPOPOVIC Anja2342516 103.4 104.1 103.1 102.1 103.5 102.7

617.4HUN - MATE-GEACPOPOVICS Palma2641617 103.5 103.8 100.2 102.5 103.6 103.8

616.4BUL - ASK TRAKIAKANEVA Marieta2843618 101.0 103.6 104.0 102.1 103.1 102.6

615.7SLO - I. POHORSKI
BATALJON RUŠE

MIUC ZELKO Lana2433419 101.4 103.5 102.9 103.1 102.3 102.5

615.4SLO - I. POHORSKI
BATALJON RUŠE

JAKŠE Vita2611320 100.9 102.7 101.1 105.3 101.9 103.5

614.5MDA - MOLDOVA  CSANDROZDOVA Sofia2221321 103.4 102.5 102.2 102.2 100.7 103.5

614.3SLO - GROSUPLJESLAK Sara214522 102.1 102.9 103.6 101.3 102.5 101.9

614.2SLO - KISOVECSKUBIC Nika2443523 102.1 102.3 100.6 103.8 102.5 102.9

613.9SLO - DUŠAN POŽENELKALIN Zoja2352624 104.6 102.8 101.1 99.2 102.8 103.4

613.5SRB - MLADOST INĐIJARALIĆ Anđela2201125 102.7 101.9 102.5 101.6 101.8 103.0

612.9SLO - I. POHORSKI
BATALJON RUŠE

JUNGER Zala2271826 103.3 101.9 100.9 102.2 100.7 103.9

612.9SLO - OLIMPIJAHORVAT Tina2712327 103.3 101.5 103.4 101.6 101.2 101.9

611.3CRO - MLADOSTGALL Barbara2671928 101.4 100.8 101.5 103.1 101.0 103.5

610.6SLO - ČRENŠOVCIRADUHA Tjaša2413229 101.0 101.8 101.4 102.3 101.6 102.5

610.2CRO - BOLMANSTOJANOVIĆ Vanja2231430 100.0 101.1 103.5 101.8 102.6 101.2

609.9CRO - KONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

KOŽAR Marina2752731 101.0 102.1 101.0 99.5 104.2 102.1

609.9SLO - GROSUPLJELAMPIČ Ema257932 102.0 100.9 103.1 100.3 102.1 101.5

609.4HUN - ZTE-SKKBENEDEK Ágnes2703833 102.4 101.7 102.3 99.9 103.3 99.8
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609.2CRO - SAVICAJULIJAN Patricia2211234 100.3 101.3 103.3 102.0 101.0 101.3

609.1CRO - VELIKO
TRGOVIŠĆE

BARTOLOVIĆ Karla2053535 100.3 102.3 101.7 101.9 101.2 101.7

608.3CRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

ČILAŠ Dora2873936 101.7 101.2 103.0 100.6 100.3 101.5

607.9CRO - BJELOVAR 1874GJURAS Lucija2073737 101.8 103.1 102.4 101.6 101.0 98.0

607.4CRO - BOLMANMARTINOVIĆ Senka216738 101.7 100.0 101.0 102.0 100.9 101.8

607.0CRO - LOKOMOTIVA
RIJEKA

POŠMUGA Nika2631539 100.5 102.5 102.9 99.8 100.7 100.6

606.9CRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

MASLOV Lea2853740 100.3 100.8 104.4 100.3 101.7 99.4

606.4SLO - TRZINGAKOVIĆ Pia255741 96.1 102.3 103.8 101.5 101.4 101.3

605.5CRO - MLADOSTFRANČIŠKOVIĆ Margita2332442 98.2 100.2 101.7 100.7 102.5 102.2

605.5SLO - ČRENŠOVCIZADRAVEC Živa250243 98.9 99.9 101.9 102.6 100.4 101.8

604.7CRO - HVIDR-A SISAKILIJEVIĆ Tea2292044 99.9 100.2 98.1 103.3 100.8 102.4

604.5SLO - GORENJA VASKOŠIR Manca2281945 100.6 100.5 100.7 101.0 99.5 102.2

604.3CRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

MATEŠIĆ Rina2581046 102.4 97.8 100.1 101.8 101.4 100.8

603.8CRO - MLADOSTPENEZIĆ Ema2241547 100.4 102.2 101.4 100.6 99.3 99.9

603.6CRO - SAVICASRZIĆ Lucija254648 100.3 102.1 98.7 101.9 100.5 100.1

603.3SLO - GROSUPLJEKUŽNIK Lana2601249 97.8 99.3 103.2 101.9 101.3 99.8

602.3CRO - MLADOSTCINDRIĆ Valentina2793150 101.4 104.0 97.1 99.3 99.3 101.2

600.2SLO - DUŠAN POŽENELMATEK Pia2692151 100.7 99.6 98.9 99.2 101.8 100.0

597.0CRO - NOSTERIAĆORLUKA Lea2813352 100.5 99.5 98.1 97.2 100.5 101.2

596.8CRO - BOLMANMARTINOVIĆ Bojana2453653 98.7 99.7 99.3 101.2 99.4 98.5

595.9CRO - KARLOVACTURIĆ Laura2621454 98.5 99.4 97.1 100.1 98.1 102.7

594.0CRO - KONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

PANTELIĆ Valentina2033355 101.0 98.5 100.1 99.9 98.1 96.4

593.4CRO - KONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

ŠIMIĆ Leticija2093956 100.0 99.9 100.4 98.6 97.1 97.4

591.3SLO - TRIGLAVFILIMON Madalina2463757 98.0 100.5 96.3 99.3 98.5 98.7

589.8CRO - HVIDR-A SISAKBRANKOVIĆ Tara2393058 99.7 97.3 100.6 96.7 96.0 99.5

586.2CRO - KONČAR-ZAGREB
1786

MAJER Sara253559 95.6 99.2 96.4 99.2 101.5 94.3

566.1SLO - LOTRIČ ŽELEZNIKIBENEDIČIČ Manca2803260 97.0 95.4 89.6 92.8 95.7 95.6

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 60

Legend 1873207A

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Q Qualification

Rem Remarks
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47th Mladost Trophy 2023
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Zagreb

SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 15:45

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat
1st Comp.

Stage
2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 424 FABIAN
Sara Rahel

HUN -
CSEPE

L
TORNA
CLUB

51.4 100.3
10.4   9.7

10.1   9.8

10.2   9.9

10.3   9.1

10.4 10.4

119.8 141.1 159.7 179.8 199.8 220.7
  9.1 10.8 10.1 10.1 10.3 10.7 10.4

10.4 10.5   8.5 10.0   9.7 10.2 10.2

241.3

2 440 SIKE
Reni

HUN -
BHSE

48.8 96.4
  9.3 10.2

  9.5 10.0

10.1 10.1

10.0   7.8

  9.9   9.5

114.4 134.9 155.1 176.2 195.8 215.3
  8.6 10.5 10.0 10.2   9.5 10.0 10.3

  9.4 10.0 10.2 10.9 10.1   9.5 10.1

235.7

3 444 OMAZIC
Matea

CRO -
DALMA
CIJAC

EMENT

48.7 98.1
  9.5 10.7

10.4 10.0

10.3   9.5

  9.7   9.4

  8.8   9.8

116.4 136.5 155.3 175.0 195.2
10.2   9.8   9.4   9.8 10.0   9.8

  8.1 10.3   9.4   9.9 10.2   9.7

214.7

4 414 SLAK
Manja

SLO -
GORE
NJA
VAS

46.4 96.4
  8.7 10.3

  9.5   9.7

  9.7   9.3

  9.4 10.2

  9.1 10.5

114.8 133.8 154.2 174.7
  9.0 10.4 10.5 10.2   9.0

  9.4   8.6   9.9 10.3 10.7

194.4

5 413 TOMIC
Jelena

SRB -
KIKIND

A

48.5 98.5
  9.3   8.8

10.6 10.2

10.1 10.0

  9.7 10.6

  8.8 10.4

117.6 137.5 155.9
10.4   9.6   9.6   8.4

  8.7 10.3   8.8   8.9

173.2

6 437 IVANC
Klara

SLO -
GORJA

NCI
NOVO

MESTO

50.7 98.6
10.0   8.1

10.5 10.6

10.2   9.3

  9.4 10.5

10.6   9.4

115.1 134.3
  7.4   9.6   6.7

  9.1   9.6 10.4

151.4

7 406 BUTKOVIC
Lana

CRO -
MAGN

UM

47.4 96.0
10.2 10.5

  9.7 10.2

  9.1   8.5

  8.9   9.9

  9.5   9.5

113.8
10.5 10.6

  7.3   9.2

133.6

8 433 SKELEDZIJA
Lana

CRO -
KONC

AR-
ZAGRE
B 1786

47.2 94.2
  9.7   8.3

  9.3 10.1

  9.0   9.8

  9.6   9.4

  9.6   9.4

  9.1

  9.3

112.6

Legend 95681922

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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47th Mladost Trophy 2023
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification

Zagreb

SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 10:45

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

573-18xHUN - CSEPEL TORNA
CLUB

FABIAN Sara Rahel424181 98 96 94 96 95 94 Q

572-15xHUN - BHSESIKE Reni440342 98 93 95 95 94 97 Q

567-16xCRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB
1786

SKELEDZIJA Lana433273 95 98 94 93 97 90 Q

566-20xSRB - KIKINDATOMIC Jelena41374 95 92 93 98 100 88 Q

561-11xSLO - GORENJA VASSLAK Manja41485 91 95 95 91 97 92 Q

559-13xCRO - MAGNUMBUTKOVIC Lana406396 94 95 95 94 91 90 Q

556-12xSLO - GORJANCI NOVO
MESTO

IVANC Klara437317 93 93 94 92 91 93 Q

556-10xCRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

OMAZIC Matea444388 92 90 92 92 95 95 Q

556-  3xSLO - PTUJRAUSL Majda435299 94 91 93 90 93 95

552-12xAUT - VIENNA - POLICEKLEMENKO Polina4251910 90 92 89 96 92 93

552-  8xSLO - LOTRIC ZELEZNIKIPREZELJ Anja4191311 93 93 90 93 91 92

551-  5xSLO - GORENJA VASJUSTIN  Olga4322612 92 93 89 92 92 93

550-  9xBUL - BULGARIASTAMENOVA Magdalina4312513 90 91 93 92 92 92

548-  9xSLO - I. POHORSKI
BATALJON RUSE

SULJIC Sabina4231714 92 92 90 93 90 91

548-  8xCRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

CUKUSIC Anna4051115 91 91 92 90 92 92

548-  8xSLO - DUSAN POZENELTKALEC Jagoda4453916 93 93 87 96 87 92

547-12xCRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

CUBELIC Vladka4393317 88 92 87 92 96 92

545-  7xCRO - OSIJEK 1784MAGLICA Marija4433718 91 89 90 93 88 94

541-  7xSLO - DUSAN POZENELVODOPIVEC Eva4201419 94 91 89 90 89 88

541-  6xMDA - MOLDOVA  CSANCUZNETOV Elina -
Alexandrina

4211520 92 91 90 93 89 86

540-  6xCRO - VELIKO
TRGOVISCE

OBOROVECKI Mihaela410421 89 93 89 88 86 95

538-  7xSLO - BREZICESCURI Sara4413522 89 92 89 90 90 88

536-  2xCRO - SPIROSPIRELJA Lana4282223 89 86 90 90 91 90

534-  7xSLO - TRZINKUZMIC Eva4363024 89 86 90 90 89 90

531-  3xSLO - TRZINMUSIC Eva4423625 88 88 86 91 92 86

530-  5xSLO - DUSAN POZENELKAJTNA POZENEL Zala4302426 89 89 86 87 90 89

530-  4xCRO - GRIC-7LEMAC Kiara408227 86 90 84 90 91 89

528-  9xCRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB
1786

MINDEK Ela4272128 91 87 85 86 86 93

527-  6xBIH - SARAJEVODRINJAKOVIC Sabrina4074029 90 90 90 82 89 86

527-  3xCRO - SPIROKOLAREC Veronika4161030 91 90 87 85 89 85
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526-  6xCRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

SIKAVICA Lana4342831 86 87 89 82 94 88

526-  6xSLO - LOTRIC ZELEZNIKIPRELEC Romana409332 88 86 88 85 91 88

522-  6xSLO - BREZICEGMAJNIC Urska412633 92 89 86 85 83 87

521-  2xSLO - TRZINHABJAN Andreja411534 84 89 90 88 85 85

514-  5xSLO - GORENJA VASJERAM  Silva4383235 87 81 91 88 82 85

511-  8xCRO - POLICAJACDESPOT Sanja4292336 83 87 84 82 91 84

504-  5xCRO - MEDVESCAKSEVER Matea4023537 83 86 81 84 88 82

504-  4xSRB - KIKINDASANTRAC Jelena4262038 85 81 82 84 85 87

488-  1xSLO - VREMSCICA
VREMSKI BRITOF

VOLK Eva4221639 81 83 84 79 82 79

415-  0xSLO - VREMSCICA
VREMSKI BRITOF

GRANDIC Erika4033640 72 63 70 68 67 75

MDA - MOLDOVA  CSANTCACI Iuliana418

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 41; Total number of athletes: 41

Legend 6645102D

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Q Qualification Rem Remarks
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47th Mladost Trophy 2023
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
Qualification

Zagreb

SUN 3 DEC 2023, START TIME 10:45

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation
Series

Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

573-18xHUN - CSEPEL TORNA
CLUB

FABIAN Sara Rahel424181 98 96 94 96 95 94 Q

561-11xSLO - GORENJA VASSLAK Manja41482 91 95 95 91 97 92 Q

559-13xCRO - MAGNUMBUTKOVIC Lana406393 94 95 95 94 91 90 Q

550-  9xBUL - BULGARIASTAMENOVA Magdalina431254 90 91 93 92 92 92

548-  8xCRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

CUKUSIC Anna405115 91 91 92 90 92 92

547-12xCRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

CUBELIC Vladka439336 88 92 87 92 96 92

545-  7xCRO - OSIJEK 1784MAGLICA Marija443377 91 89 90 93 88 94

541-  7xSLO - DUSAN POZENELVODOPIVEC Eva420148 94 91 89 90 89 88

541-  6xMDA - MOLDOVA  CSANCUZNETOV Elina -
Alexandrina

421159 92 91 90 93 89 86

538-  7xSLO - BREZICESCURI Sara4413510 89 92 89 90 90 88

536-  2xCRO - SPIROSPIRELJA Lana4282211 89 86 90 90 91 90

530-  5xSLO - DUSAN POZENELKAJTNA POZENEL Zala4302412 89 89 86 87 90 89

530-  4xCRO - GRIC-7LEMAC Kiara408213 86 90 84 90 91 89

527-  3xCRO - SPIROKOLAREC Veronika4161014 91 90 87 85 89 85

526-  6xCRO -
DALMACIJACEMENT

SIKAVICA Lana4342815 86 87 89 82 94 88

504-  5xCRO - MEDVESCAKSEVER Matea4023516 83 86 81 84 88 82

504-  4xSRB - KIKINDASANTRAC Jelena4262017 85 81 82 84 85 87

488-  1xSLO - VREMSCICA
VREMSKI BRITOF

VOLK Eva4221618 81 83 84 79 82 79

415-  0xSLO - VREMSCICA
VREMSKI BRITOF

GRANDIC Erika4033619 72 63 70 68 67 75

MDA - MOLDOVA  CSANTCACI Iuliana418

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 20

Legend AF85C7B7

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

Q Qualification Rem Remarks
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COMPETITION MANAGER Darko Đura HSS E

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Petar Plavčić   ISSF A

JURY OF APEAL Dragutin Vrbek ISSF A
Zdravko Bulat ISSF B
Ivan Cvitak ISSF B

COMPETITION JURY Goran Martinović ISSF A
Dubravko Strukić ISSF A
Grozdana Temšić Sinković ISSF A

RTS JURY Jadranka Strukić ISSF A
Damir Oborovečki ISSF B
Ira Tuzlančić ISSF B

EQUIPMENT CONTROL JURY Zdenko Batur ISSF B
Edo Rupnik HSS C
Ivan Butković HSS D

RANGE OFFICERS Goran Martinović ISSF A
Dubravko Strukić ISSF A
Grozdana Temšić Sinković ISSF A
Zdravko Bulat ISSF B
Ivan Butković HSS D

REGISTRATION OFFICER Ira Tuzlančić ISSF B
Marijana Špirelja HSS C

SIUS ASCOR TECHNICIAN Boris Badurina

PROTOCOL Nina Gudeljević

47th MLADOST TROPHY
47. TROFEJ MLADOSTI

2/3 December 2023

Zagreb, Sport Hall No 3, Trg Kresimira Cosica 11
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